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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Zachodniopomorskiego w pływaniu
Szczecin, 31-5- - 1-6-2019

Najlepsi zawodnicy

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1910 3
2.  PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1877 3
3.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1866 3
4.  GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1851 3
5.  KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1848 3
6.  KOLAŃCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 1845 3
7.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1767 3
8.  SOBIECHOWSKI Filip 04 UKS Shark Rudna 1762 3
9.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1751 3

DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1751 3
11.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1718 3
12.  ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1713 3
13.  NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1697 3
14.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1685 3
15.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1677 3
16.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1673 3
17.  BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1669 3
18.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1666 3
19.  GÓRAL Mateusz 02 MKP Szczecin 1665 3
20.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1632 3
21.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1595 3
22.  WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1585 3
23.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1580 3
24.  BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1560 3
25.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1523 3
26.  RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1498 3
27.  MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1477 3
28.  WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1452 3
29.  GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1433 3
30.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1426 3
31.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1420 3
32.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1406 3
33.  ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1404 3
34.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1401 3
35.  GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1395 3
36.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1388 3
37.  SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1384 3
38.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1354 3
39.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1353 3
40.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1325 3
41.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1324 3
42.  SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 1292 3
43.  DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1275 3
44.  BOREK Maciej 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1262 3
45.  ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 1252 3
46.  WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 1238 3
47.  WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 1231 3
48.  STODOLSKI Igor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1216 3
49.  SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1197 3
50.  JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1186 3
51.  GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 1175 3
52.  PAWLAK Jan 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1147 3
53.  TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1128 3

LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 1128 3
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55.  KWIATKOWSKI Stanisław 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1126 3
56.  CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1114 3
57.  SOBIECHOWSKI Kajetan 06 UKS Shark Rudna 1107 3
58.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1060 3
59.  KALAGA Karol 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 1044 3
60.  MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1037 3
61.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 1031 3
62.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1003 3
63.  MADEJ Mateusz 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 919 3
64.  PILIPCZAK Wiktor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 909 3
65.  KOZANECKI Paweł 05 KS Posnania Poznań 898 3
66.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 872 3
67.  ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 854 3
68.  DEPA Piotr 06 KS Posnania Poznań 833 3
69.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 832 3
70.  JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 830 3
71.  WAWRZYNIAK Leon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 718 3
72.  CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 716 3
73.  MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 714 3
74.  STNKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 676 3
75.  ORŁOWSKI Bartosz 07 MKS Neptun Stargard 504 3
76.  PRZYBYLSKI Oliwer 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 445 3

Chłopców, 15 - 16 lat - 15 z 16 Konkurencji

1.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1866 3
2.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1767 3
3.  SOBIECHOWSKI Filip 04 UKS Shark Rudna 1762 3
4.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1751 3
5.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1677 3
6.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1673 3
7.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 1666 3
8.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 1632 3
9.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1523 3

10.  WOLANIECKI Patryk 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1452 3
11.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 1426 3
12.  ZAWALICH Oskar 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1404 3
13.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1401 3
14.  GAWEŁ Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1395 3
15.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1354 3
16.  NOWAK Jakub 03 MKP H2O Koszalin 1353 3
17.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1325 3
18.  GRUL Jakub 04 MKP H2O Koszalin 1324 3
19.  WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 1238 3

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  JANOWSKI Damian 05 MKP Szczecin 1595 3
2.  ĆWIEK Błażej 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1580 3
3.  BETKA Stanisław 05 MKP Szczecin 1560 3
4.  RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1498 3
5.  GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 1433 3
6.  FALARZ Mateusz 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1420 3
7.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1406 3
8.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1388 3
9.  SMOROWSKI Cezary 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1384 3

10.  SZUKAJŁO Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 1292 3
11.  DOWSIN Dawid 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1275 3
12.  ZDZIEBŁOWSKI Wiktor 05 MKP Szczecin 1252 3
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13.  WŁODARCZYK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 1231 3
14.  SMOCZYŃSKI Kacper 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1197 3
15.  GRZESIK Igor 05 MKP Szczecin 1175 3
16.  PAWLAK Jan 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1147 3
17.  KWIATKOWSKI Stanisław 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1126 3
18.  CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1114 3
19.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1060 3
20.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1003 3
21.  KOZANECKI Paweł 05 KS Posnania Poznań 898 3
22.  ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 854 3
23.  CHUDZIK Konrad 05 MKS Neptun Stargard 716 3

Chłopców, 13 lat

1.  BOREK Maciej 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 1262 3
2.  STODOLSKI Igor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 1216 3
3.  JAROSZ Robert 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1186 3
4.  TUSK Szymon 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1128 3

LIPIŃSKI Adam 06 MKP Szczecin 1128 3
6.  SOBIECHOWSKI Kajetan 06 UKS Shark Rudna 1107 3
7.  MALEWSKI Oliwier 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 1037 3
8.  KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 1031 3
9.  MADEJ Mateusz 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 919 3

10.  PILIPCZAK Wiktor 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 909 3
11.  PAWLUS Mikołaj 06 MKP Szczecin 872 3
12.  DEPA Piotr 06 KS Posnania Poznań 833 3
13.  ROZMIAREK Mateusz 06 UKP Marlin Gryfino 832 3
14.  JAGODZIŃSKI Filip 06 MKP Szczecin 830 3
15.  WAWRZYNIAK Leon 06 KS Posnania Poznań 718 3
16.  MOCH Maciej 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 714 3
17.  STNKIEWICZ Mateusz 06 MKP Szczecin 676 3
18.  PRZYBYLSKI Oliwer 06 MKP Kołobrzeg 445 3


